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Kurz-Ersatzteilliste (1.055-500.3)

Home and Garden \ Hartflaechenreiniger \ FC 5 *EU \ Kurz-Ersatzteilliste

KARCHER

POS Artikelnr.

5.055-049.0
5.055-048.0
4.055-112.0
4.055-109.0
4.055-030.0
5.055-410.0
2.055-007.0
2.055-006.0
5.055-483.0
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Beschreibung
Frischwassertank Deckel
Frischwasser Tank
Ventil kpl. fuer Ersatz
Saugkanal kpl. gelb f.E.
Schmutzbehaelter kpl.
Kehrkante

Walzenset grau
Walzenset gelb
Reinigungsstation
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Anzahl
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Einheit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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